
Stock : BSE

(https://www.bseindia.com/stock-

share-

price/bharat-

heavy-electricals-

ltd/bhel/500103/)

| NSE

(https://www1.nseindia.com/companytracker/cmtracker.jsp?

symbol=BHEL)
(/)

Home (/)  Notice Board (/notice-board)  Tenders

NIT Number Tender Description Unit Tender Opening Date

58018  Tender NIT Number : NIT_58018  

Tender Noti�cation Number : JB-12302333 
Tender Description : Supply of Junction Box , 1.5kV , Pre-potted at BHEL
SBD Bangalore as per attached BHEL Speci�cation and associated
tender documents. (https://www.bhel.com/supply-junction-box-15kv-pre-
potted-bhel-sbd-bangalore) 
Date of Noti�cation : 27-03-2021 05:00:00 PM

BHEL, SBD 05-04-2021 02:30:00 PM

58017  Tender NIT Number : NIT_58017  

Tender Noti�cation Number : GeM Bid No.: GEM/2021/B/1146734 
Tender Description : Sample Moulds, Cast iron as per drg. No. 02227
(https://www.bhel.com/sample-moulds) 
Date of Noti�cation : 27-03-2021 04:29:03 PM

BHEL, Haridwar 07-04-2021 01:29:03 PM

58016  Tender NIT Number : NIT_58016  

Tender Noti�cation Number : 9800062E 
Tender Description : Outsourcing of noncore activities assisting for
preparation of drawings and 3D models through computer using
engineering software viz, AutoCAD or PDMS or STAAD Pro, etc of water
business department of BHEL BAP Ranipet for a period of one year
(https://www.bhel.com/outsourcing-noncore-activities-assisting-
preparation-drawings-and-3d-models-through-computer-using) 
Date of Noti�cation : 27-03-2021 04:30:02 PM

BHEL, Ranipet 17-04-2021 03:00:02 PM

58015  Tender NIT Number : NIT_58015  

Tender Noti�cation Number : GEM/2021/B/1145974 
Tender Description : ELECTRIC HOIST FOR 5X800MW YADADRI
PROJECT DETAILS AS PER TENDER DOCUMENTS
(https://www.bhel.com/electric-hoist-5x800mw-yadadri-project) 
Date of Noti�cation : 27-03-2021 12:00:00 PM

BHEL, PEM 12-04-2021 05:30:00 PM

58014  Tender NIT Number : NIT_58014  

Tender Noti�cation Number : 12302331-BACKSHEET 
Tender Description : Supply of Back Sheet 1.5kV 985mm AT BHEL SBD
Bangalore as per attached BHEL Speci�cation and associated tender
documents. (https://www.bhel.com/supply-back-sheet-15kv-985mm-
bhel-sbd-bangalore) 
Date of Noti�cation : 27-03-2021 04:12:51 PM

BHEL, SBD 05-04-2021 02:30:00 PM

Tenders

ay approach for registration and if registered will be considered for subsequent quarterly tenders.

orm.

 Screen Reader Access (https://www.bhel.com/screen-reader-access)  Skip To Main Content

A+ A A-A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/default?
destination=/tenders)

A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/grey-
theme?
destination=/tenders)

A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/black?
destination=/tenders)

Hindi (/hi/tenders)

(https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCNf9qk_Q8bYmdKz4LzBlnvQ?view_as=subscriber)
 (https://www.linkedin.com/company/bhel)

Search here...



https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/bharat-heavy-electricals-ltd/bhel/500103/
https://www1.nseindia.com/companytracker/cmtracker.jsp?symbol=BHEL
https://www.bhel.com/
https://www.bhel.com/
https://www.bhel.com/notice-board
https://www.bhel.com/supply-junction-box-15kv-pre-potted-bhel-sbd-bangalore
https://www.bhel.com/sample-moulds
https://www.bhel.com/outsourcing-noncore-activities-assisting-preparation-drawings-and-3d-models-through-computer-using
https://www.bhel.com/electric-hoist-5x800mw-yadadri-project
https://www.bhel.com/supply-back-sheet-15kv-985mm-bhel-sbd-bangalore
https://www.bhel.com/screen-reader-access
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/default?destination=/tenders
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/grey-theme?destination=/tenders
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/black?destination=/tenders
https://www.bhel.com/hi/tenders
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCNf9qk_Q8bYmdKz4LzBlnvQ?view_as=subscriber
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bhel
javascript:
3822257
Highlight

3822257
Highlight


